Winners Edge Individual TimeTrial

Race Director: Greg Hopkins

Event Date: April 21st, 2024

Chief Referee: Deborah Narraway
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
1 Youth 11-12
2 Youth 11-12
3 Youth 11-12
4 Youth 11-12
1 Youth 13-14
2 Youth 13-14
3 Youth 13-14
4 Youth 13-14
5 Youth 13-14
6 Youth 13-14
7 Youth 13-14
8 Youth 13-14
1 Women
2 Women
3 Women
4 Women
5 Women
6 Women
7 Women
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First Name Last Name Total Time DIFF Gap Comment
Jacob Leclerc 24:11.166
Zara Bule 24:46.160 34.994 34.994
Romy Drea 25:23.726 01:12.6 37.566
Walker Smith 26:38.761 02:27.6 01:15.0
Jens Drea 20:03.719
Sofia Leclerc 21:06.100 01:02.4 01:02.4
Rory Shepherd 21:38.795 01:35.1 32.695
Jasper Lau 21:42.355 01:38.6 3.56
Rohan Roopra 22:02.565 01:58.8 20.21
Dominic Wright 22:17.108 02:13.4 14.543
Jonah MacGuinness 22:33.582 02:29.6 16.238
Kelise Wade 23:11.925 03:08.2 38.579
Ashley Couper 30:01.034
Jennifer Lightbourne 31:20.659 01:19.6 01:19.6
Zoey Roberts 33:09.249 03:08.2 01:48.6
Polly Longmire 33:23.402 03:22.4 14.153
Skye Ferguson 33:34.855 03:33.8 11.453
Carina Bortoli 35:40.160 05:39.1 02:05.3
Wendy-Ann Thomas 37:39.924 07:38.9 01:59.8
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Pos Class
1 C Category
2 C Category
3 C Category
4 C Category
5 C Category
6 C Category
7 C Category
8 C Category
9 C Category
10 C Category
11 C Category
12 C Category
13 C Category
14 C Category
15 C Category
16 C Category
17 C Category
18 C Category
19 C Category
DNF C Category
DNF C Category
DSQ C Category
1 B Category
2 B Category
3 B Category
4 B Category
5 B Category
6 B Category
7 B Category
8 B Category
9 B Category
10 B Category
11 B Category
12 B Category
13 B Category
14 B Category
15 B Category
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First Name Last Name Total Time DIFF Gap Comment
Matthew Kenny 28:56.958
Paulo Medeiros 29:26.185 29.227 29.227
Anthony Smith 29:36.667 39.709 10.482
Peter Tadman 29:43.277 46.319 6.61
Sanchez Smith 29:47.048 50.09 3.771
Gordon Smith 29:50.950 53.992 3.902
Nick Greet 30:06.191 01:09.2 15.241
Chris Furbert 30:36.425 01:39.5 30.234
Charlotte Millington 30:44.952 01:48.0 8.527
Randolph Smith 31:01.488 02:04.5 16.536
Gianluca Bortoli 31:13.122 02:16.2 11.634
Luke Hyland 31:27.198 02:30.2 14.076
Frank Ming 31:45.688 02:48.7 18.49
Christopher Roque 31:59.028 03:02.1 13.34
Zachary Moniz 32:32.486 03:35.5 33.458
Maceo Dill 32:41.314 03:44.4 8.828
Peter Dunne 32:49.846 03:52.9 8.532
Handsome Williams 35:17.216 06:20.3 02:27.4
Rory Gorman 38:07.282 09:10.3 02:50.1
Keon Stevens 37:20.363
Mark Simons 00:00.000
Remy Donawa 32:14.769 Yellow Line
Caitlin Conyers 26:12.808
Geoff Smith 26:28.035 15.227 15.227
Stephen Ryan 27:06.184 53.376 38.149
Darren Glasford 28:06.716 01:53.9 01:00.5
Nicole Mitchell 28:53.882 02:41.1 47.166
Andrew Charlesworth 29:15.911 03:03.1 22.029
Andrew Thomas 29:19.795 03:07.0 3.884
Michael Terceira 29:22.137 03:09.3 2.342
Panzy Olander 29:22.249 03:09.3
Jeremy Shrubb 29:28.317 03:15.5 6.18
Yan Leclerc 29:58.556 03:45.7 30.239
Dennis Fagundo 30:29.291 04:16.5 30.735
Howard Williams 30:30.843 04:18.0 1.552
will Green 30:31.528 04:18.0
Clifford Roberts 34:19.779 08:07.0 03:48.9
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Pos Class First Name Last Name Total Time DIFF Gap Comment
1 A Category Conor White 22:33.346
2 A Category Jackson Langley 25:44,158 03:10.8 03:10.8
3 A Category Alex Waldauer 25:59.823 03:26.5 15.665
4 A Category Dominique Mayho 26:26.246 03:52.9 26.423
5 A Category Mark Robinson 26:28.261 03:54.7 1.789
6 A Category Philip Mace 26:58.960 04:25.6 30.925

7 A Category Steven Smith 27:07.653 04:34.3 8.693



